Thousand Hundred Industrial Co,. Ltd
Indoor Low Voltage Current Transformer For Electrical Control Unit 50/60Hz
T.H                        www.thic.net
Part Number
Electrical Characteristic
Mechanical Dimensions in mm Current
Ratio
Accuracy
Class
(%)
Turns
Ratio
(Np：Ns)
RL
(Ω)
CT3610200T 200A/5A 0.3s 1：40 15VA
CT3620400T 400A/5A 0.3s 1：80 15VA
Thousand Hundred Industrial Co,. Ltd
Indoor Low Voltage Current Transformer For Electrical Control Unit 50/60Hz
T.H                        www.thic.net
Part Number
Electrical Characteristic
Mechanical Dimensions in mm Current
Ratio
Accuracy
Class
(%)
Turns
Ratio
(Np：Ns)
RL
(Ω)
CT3620600T 600A/5A 0.3s 1：120 15VA
CT3630800T 800A/5A 0.3s 1：160 15VA
Thousand Hundred Industrial Co,. Ltd
Indoor Low Voltage Current Transformer For Electrical Control Unit 50/60Hz
T.H                        www.thic.net
Part Number
Electrical Characteristic
Mechanical Dimensions in mm Current
Ratio
Accuracy
Class
(%)
Turns
Ratio
(Np：Ns)
RL
(Ω)
CT3631000T 1000A/5A 0.3s 1：200 15VA
CT3641200T 1200A/5A 0.3s 1：240 15VA
Thousand Hundred Industrial Co,. Ltd
Indoor Low Voltage Current Transformer For Electrical Control Unit 50/60Hz
T.H                        www.thic.net
Indoor L.V CT
Sealable Type.
Current Ratio：200/5A、400/5A、600/5A、800/5A、1000/5A、1200/5A
Frequency：50/60Hz
Rated Burden：15VA
Accuracy Class：0.3s
Nominal System Voltage：600V
Continuous Thermal Current Rating Factor，RF：
200~600A：1.5 Times
800~1200A：1.2 Times
Short-Time Thermal Current：30KA
Rated Dynamic Current：2.5 Times (Short-Time Thermal Current only)
Nomination
CT  36  -  1  0200
                             Rate primary current (A) 200A/5A
                             Size of referred CT36-1
                             Shape of referred CT36
                             The Current Transformer
CT361
ψ38*3.02kgs
CT362
ψ50*2.45kgs
CT362
ψ50*2.58kgs
CT363
ψ65*3.18kgs
CT363
ψ65*3.3kgs
CT364
ψ80*3.5kgs